Message

From: David Hughes [dhughes@rydon.co.uk]

Sent: 12/05/2016 14:56:20

To: Hoban, John: CP-Plan [john.hoban@rbkc.gov.uk]

cC: Steve Blake [sblake@rydon.co.uk]; Keith Miller [kmiller@rydon.co.uk]; Jason North [jnorth@rydon.co.uk]; Jack
Sullivan [jsullivan@rydon.co.uk]

Subject: Building Control - Findings from todays visit to Grenfell Tower.

Hi John

Thanks for visiting today.

To confirm the works that still need to be done:

3" floor - OK
Boxing Club -Smoke seals to front door and gym door
-‘Fire Door — Keep Shut’ signs to all fire doors
-Coat Hooks to DAB toilet/shower room
-Grab rails not at correct height — 680mm above FFL to top of rail
1* Floor -Smoke seals to front doors and office door
-Change lobby door to FD 30 (site office)
Community Room -Grab rails not at correct height
-Coat hooks to DAB toilet
-Change access step to ramp
Entrance Lobby - Fit coloured rubber protection to low head height from 1* floor steps
Ground Floor - Fenestration required to all clear full height glazing panels — Nursery, Community Room &

Entrance Lobby
Nursery -Coat Hooks to DAB toilet/shower room
-Grab rails not at correct height — 680mm above FFL to top of rail
NOTE — you’ll check lock specification and slope to fire exit door
As requested, I'll forward the necessary certification to you ASAP.
See you at 9am on Thursday 26™ May
Any questions or comments, please give me a call

Kind regards

Dave

David Hughes

sugh House, Warrior Sguare, St Leonards on Saa, Fast Sussex, TNIT 6BG.
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This e-mail (including any attachments) is transmitted subject to Rydon Group e-mail terms as published on its website. If you have received

this e-mail in error please e-mail the sender by replying to this message. Details of the Company registration numbers and registered offices
to which this e-mail relates are also published on its website.

s Piease consider the snvironrment before prinfing this email.

This email has been scanned by the Symantec Email Security.cloud service.
For more information please visit http://www.symanteccloud.com
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